www.ozzmium.co.uk | +44 182 562 7302
ORDER CODE
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
3000K 3K
4000K 4K
DRIVER TYPE
Standard ST
Dimming - DALI DL
DIFFUSER
Micro-prismatic HEX
Opal OPQ
CASING COLOUR
Grey GR
White WH
Black BL
Custom RAL
EMERGENCY MODULE*
3 hr EM
CRI
≥  90 C90
L80 B10 > 54 000h  |  SDCM 3  |  LLMF 85%  |  CRI 80-90+
*Values are given for colour temperature of 4000K, OPQ diffuser, CRI 80 and may variate for other options
PRODUCT
NAME
POWER
CONSUMPTION
LUMEN
OUTPUT* EFFICACY* DIFFUSER PRODUCT SIZE ORDER
REFERENCE
ARGO 20 16W 1750 Lm 109 lm/W HEX/OPQ Ø 320 x 66 mm ARGO20
ARGO 40 37W 3870 Lm 105 lm/W HEX/OPQ Ø 440 x 69 mm ARGO40
ARGO 45 37W 4150 Lm 112 lm/W HEX/OPQ Ø 520 x 69 mm ARGO45
ARGO 50 37W 4530 Lm 122 lm/W HEX/OPQ Ø 630 x 110 mm ARGO50
ARGO 65 57W 6370 Lm 112 lm/W OPQ Ø 800 x 110 mm ARGO65
ARGO 120 100W 12250 Lm 123 lm/W OPQ Ø 1065 x 110 mm ARGO120
Order code example:  ARGO40-4K-ST-HEX-WH
*Available in ARGO40, ARGO65 and
ARGO120
MATERIALS
CASING - powder painted aluminium; standard colour - grey
BASE - steel sheet
DIFFUSER - OPQ-Opal/Polycarbonate, HEX-Micro-prismatic/PMMA
INSTALLATION
Surface mounted
Suspended
Recessed (additional mounting bracket required)
ARGO
FIXINGS
INFO CODE
Suspension set* 1.5m ARGO-SP
Recessed
mounting kit
Ø 320 ARGO20-RM
Ø 440 ARGO40-RM
Ø 520 ARGO45-RM
on request
TUNABLE
WHITEIP20 RALRoHS
*Any RAL colour option available. Order example: ARGO-SP-GR